Bocconl

Teaching Evaluation
Dashboara



Academic Year

2023/2024 v

Course

Bocconi

Teaching Activities
TEACHING EVALUATION
DASHBOARD

RESPONSES DISTRIBUTION OF TEACHING ACTIVITIES

Program

3 4 5 6 7
Item AV. % AV. % AV. % AV. % AV. %
10 1T 09% 1 09% 5 46% 13 11.9%
11 1T 09% 1 09% 4 37% 9 84%
12 1T 09% 2 18% 9 83% 15 13.8%
13 1T 09% 1 09% 1 09% 8 74% 20 185%
14 1 [09%| 1 [09%| 1 [|09% | 3 |28%| 9 | 83%

FACULTY PERFORMANCE INDEX (ID)
[1-6] (6-7]1 (7-8] (8-9] (9-10]

30317 BELLODI CL23 8.69

A.V.

34
18
28
25
13

%

31.2%
16.8%
25.7%
23.1%
11.9%

Class

30317 - POLITICAL SCIENCE AND COMPARATIVE POLITICS NV

A.V.

29
31
28
29
30

%

26.6%
29.0%
25.7%
26.9%
27.5%

ID ITEMS

BELLODI CL23 9.02 8.39 8.23 9.13

26
43
26
23
51

11

10
A.V.

%

23.9%
40.2%
23.9%
21.3%
46.8%

12

10
11
12
13
14

A.V.

109
107
109
108
109

Legend

ltem Description
A

The teaching activity is satisfactory.

The instructor is available for clarifications and explanations (even remotely).
The instructor stimulates interest in the course subject.

The instructor explains the topics in a clear manner.

The instructor encouraged interaction during the lessons.

Total
%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

13 14

Data of this section refer to the portion
of students who declared more than
75% of attended lessons.

Only classes with at least 10 responses
are considered valid for performance
indicators calculation purposes.



Academic Year Program Class Legend

o
BOCCO l ltem Description
Nl p— :
10  The teaching activity is satisfactory.

Teaching Activities Course 11 The instructor is available for clarifications and explanations (even remotely).
TEACHING EVALUATION 12 The instructor stimulates interest in the course subject.

DASHBOARD 30317 - POLITICAL SCIENCE AND COMPARATIVE POLITICS VvV 13 The instructor explains the topics in a clear manner.

14 The instructor encouraged interaction during the lessons.

AVERAGE RESPONSE VALUE BY INSTRUCTOR

8.47

10

BELLODI CL23



