

Bocconi

Teaching ActivitiesTEACHING EVALUATION
DASHBOARD

Academic Year		Program			
2023/2024	~	BIG	~	All	~
Course					
30317 - POLITICA	L SCIENC	CE AND COMPARA	TIVE POLITICS		\

Leger	nd
Item •	Description
10	The teaching activity is satisfactory.
11	The instructor is available for clarifications and explanations (even remotely).
12	The instructor stimulates interest in the course subject.
13	The instructor explains the topics in a clear manner.
14	The instructor encouraged interaction during the lessons.

RESPONSES DISTRIBUTION OF TEACHING ACTIVITIES

	3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		Total	
Item ▲	A.V.	%	A.V.	%	A.V.	%	A.V.	%	A.V.	%								
10			1	0.9%	1	0.9%	5	4.6%	13	11.9%	34	31.2%	29	26.6%	26	23.9%	109	100.0%
11			1	0.9%	1	0.9%	4	3.7%	9	8.4%	18	16.8%	31	29.0%	43	40.2%	107	100.0%
12	17		1	0.9%	2	1.8%	9	8.3%	15	13.8%	28	25.7%	28	25.7%	26	23.9%	109	100.0%
13	1	0.9%	1	0.9%	1	0.9%	8	7.4%	20	18.5%	25	23.1%	29	26.9%	23	21.3%	108	100.0%
14	1	0.9%	1	0.9%	1	0.9%	3	2.8%	9	8.3%	13	11.9%	30	27.5%	51	46.8%	109	100.0%

FACULTY PERFORMANCE INDEX (ID)						ID ITEMS					
	[1-6]	(6-7]	(7-8]	(8-9]	(9-10]		11	12	13	14	
30317 BELLODI CL23				8.69		BELLODI CL23	9.02	8.39	8.23	9.13	

Data of this section refer to the portion of students who declared more than 75% of attended lessons.

Only classes with at least 10 responses are considered valid for performance indicators calculation purposes.





